Ryobi Express / Kibi Express

TIME TABLE

As of March 1, 2020

Okayama=Osaka

Operation Company R S R R R c S R S c R R c R c R R c R R R S R R c
Bus Stop * * ) ¢

Tamano Eigyosyo — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — 9:30 — — — — — — — —
Chikkoginza — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — 9:32 — — — — — — — —
Tai — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — 9:36 — — — — — — — —
Hachihama Civic Center — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — 9:42 — — — — — — — —
Chikkoshinmachi — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — 9:54 — — — — — — — —
Kurashiki Sta. North Exit 3:50 — 4:50 — 5:30 — — 6:30 — — 7:15 — — 8:15 — — — — 10:35 — 12:35 — — 16:35 —
Kurashiki IC 3:58 — 4:58 — 5:38 — — 6:38 — — 7:23 — — 8:23 — — — — 10:43 — 12:43 — — 16:43 —
Okayama Sta. West Gate 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:20 | 6:40 | 7:00 | 7:20 | 7:40 | 800 | 8:20 | 840 | 9:00 | 9:20 | 9:40 | 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:30 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 16:00 | 17:30 | 19:00
Okayama University Line 4:35 5:05 5:35 6:05 6:25 6:45 | 705 | 7:25 | 7.45 | 805 | 825 | 845 | 9:.05 | 9:25 | 9:45 | 10:05 | 10:35 | 11:05 | 11:35 | 12:35 | 13:35 | 14:05 | 16:05 | 17:35 | 19:05
Okayama IC 4:45 5:17 5:45 6:17 6:35 6:57 717 7:45 757 8:17 8:45 8:57 9:17 9:45 9:57 | 10:17 | 10:55 | 11:17 | 11:55 | 12:47 | 13:55 | 14:17 | 16:17 | 17:55 | 19:17
Sanyo IC (Ryobi) 5:.01 5:36 6:01 6:36 6:55 7:16 | 7:36 | 803 | 8:16 | 836 | 9:03 | 9:16 | 9:36 | 10:03 | 10:16 | 10:36 | 11:18 | 11:36 | 12:13 | 13:06 | 14:13 | 14:36 | 16:36 | 18:13 | 19:36
Osaka Airport 7:15 — 8:10 — 9:10 — — 10:17 — — 11:20 — — 12:17 — — 13:32 — 14:27 — 16:27 — — — —
Osaka Station — 8:10 — 9:10 — 9:50 | 10:10 — 10:50 | 11:10 — 11:50 | 12:10 — 12:50 | 13:10 — 14:10 — 15:40 — 17:10 | 19:10 — 22:10
OCAT — — — — 9:35 — — 10:42 — — 11:45 — — 12:42 — — 13:57 — 14:52 — 16:52 — — 20:42 —
Namba Express Bus Terminal 7:50 — 8:40 — 9:50 — — 10:57 — — 12:00 — — 12:57 — — 14:12 — 15:07 — 17:07 — — 20:57 —
Universal Studios Japan™ 8:20 8:40 9:10 9:40 — 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:27 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Joint Operation CompanyR:Ryobi S:Shimoden C: Chugoku JR % The bus is limited service for Saturdays,Sundays, holidays, and busy season. From Ja?Lgr:?/yL‘:‘etei;eguary 26
Osaka=Okayama \

Operation Company R c R R S R R R c R S c S R c R R R c R c R s \ R R
Bus Stop * ) ¢ > \

Universal Studios Japan™ — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — 17:35 | 17:50 | 18:20 — 18:50 | 19:20 | 19:50 | 20:3% —
OCAT 6:45 — — 10:50 — 11:55 — 12:55 — 14:15 — — — 17:05 — — 18:05 — — 19:05 — — — 21:00 | 22:45
Namba Express Bus Terminal 7:10 — — 11:10 — 12:15 — 13:15 — 14:35 — — — 17:20 — — 18:25 — — 19:25 — — — 21:20 | 23:05
Osaka Station — 8:10 9:10 — 11:50 — 12:40 — 14:10 — 15:10 | 16:40 | 17:10 — 17:40 | 18:10 — 18:40 | 19:10 — 19:40 | 20:10 | 20:40 — —
Osaka Airport — — — 11:35 — 12:40 — 13:40 — 15:00 — — — 17:55 — — 18:50 — — 19:50 — — — 21:50 —
Sanyo IC (Ryobi) 9:52 | 10:44 | 11:44 | 14:02 | 14:24 | 15:07 | 15:14 | 16:07 | 16:44 | 17:27 | 17:44 | 19:14 | 19:44 | 20:22 | 20:14 | 20:44 | 21:17 | 21:14 | 21:44 | 22:17 | 22:14 | 22:44 | 23:14 | 0:07 1:42
Okayama IC 10:10 | 11:03 | 12:03 | 14:20 | 14:43 | 15:25 | 15:33 | 16:25 | 17:03 | 17:45 | 18:03 | 19:33 | 20:03 | 20:40 | 20:33 | 21:03 | 21:35 | 21:33 | 22:03 | 22:35 | 22:33 | 23:03 | 23:33 | 0:25 2:00
Okayama University Line 10:20 | 11:15 | 12:15 | 14:30 | 14:55 | 15:35 | 15:45 | 16:35 | 17:15 | 17:55 | 18:15 | 19:45 | 20:15 | 20:50 | 20:45 | 21:15 | 21:45 | 21:45 | 22:15 | 22:45 | 22:45 | 23:15 | 23:45 | 0:35 2:10
Okayama Sta. West Gate 10:25 | 11:20 | 12:20 | 14:35 | 15:00 | 15:40 | 15:50 | 16:40 | 17:20 | 18:00 | 18:20 | 19:50 | 20:20 | 20:55 | 20:50 | 21:20 | 21:50 | 21:50 | 22:20 | 22:50 | 22:50 | 23:20 | 23:50 | 0:40 2:15
Kurashiki IC 11:08 — — 15:18 — 16:23 — 17:23 — 18:48 — — — — — — 22:28 — — 23:28 — — — 1:18 | 2:53
Kurashiki Sta. North Exit 11:15 — — 15:25 — 16:30 — 17:30 — 18:55 — — — — — — 22:35 — — 23:35 — — — 1:25 | 3:.00
Chikkoshinmachi — — — — — — — — — — — — — 21:26 — — — — — — — — — — —
Hachihama Civic Center — — — — — — — — — — — — — 21:38 — — — — — — — — — — —
Tai — — — — — — | = — | = — | = — | — Toraa| — — | = — | =T =T =1 =71T=1T1=1 =
Chikkoginza — — — — — — — — — — — — — | 2148 | — — — — — — — — — — —
Tamano Eigyosyo — — — — — — — — — — — — — | 21550 | — — — — — — — — — — —




